
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,584 1,691,615　
さば 563 332,463　
いわし 300 184,896　
こいわし 2,931 1,877,850　
さより 　
このしろ 98 25,467　
さわら 1,027 1,276,246　
ヤズ 39 22,399　
はまち 1,332 1,052,309　
ぶり 477 1,203,497 245 138,548　
まなかつお 86 190,599　
かつお 506 394,850　
かじき 315 660,919　
まぐろ 232 789,270　
いさき 309 433,447　
たちうお 261 594,674　
ぼら 42 7,691　
たい 6,317 5,041,025　
ちだい 259 89,483　
ちぬ 886 386,871　
れんこ 155 85,823　
めんたい 560 457,462　
すずき 472 315,385　
ぐち 74 105,011　
はぎ 718 491,879　
かれい 1,151 1,544,224　
ひらめ 304 346,999　
めばる 1,283 2,357,262　
ほご 378 434,599 3 1,080　
あいなめ 23 15,119　
おこぜ 272 572,240　
こち 132 57,627　
たなご 114 63,923　
べら 151 251,035 69 101,687　
むつ 　
さごし 181 186,973　
わち 　
はも 4,110 2,156,159　
あなご 193 516,514　
えい 8 1,707　
さけ 1,044 2,721,551　
ふぐ 17 10,477　
いか 2,226 2,988,657　
たこ 2,951 5,318,297　
かに 67 97,277　
うに 6 145,260　
なまこ 　
えび 3,865 6,423,831　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 25 29,700　
はまぐり 13 33,696　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,288 1,286,678　
あわび 6 55,550　
とり貝 3 21,870　
みる貝 5 15,985 35 103,356　
その他貝類 2 6,588 451 544,269　
あゆ 66 142,884　
うなぎ 698 4,516,131　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 2,183 1,306,944 329 230,688　
かき 23 19,872　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

477 1,203,497 2 6,588計 42,545 50,829,492 436 436,811　
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品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 1,180 2,263,765 2,764 3,955,380 1,431　
さば 563 332,463 591　
いわし 300 184,896 616　
こいわし 2,931 1,877,850 641　
さより 　
このしろ 98 25,467 260　
さわら 17 23,587 1,044 1,299,833 1,245　
ヤズ 3 1,836 43 24,235 569　
はまち 2,302 4,308,735 3,634 5,361,044 1,475　
ぶり 722 1,342,045 1,858　
まなかつお 86 190,599 2,227　
かつお 506 394,850 780　
かじき 315 660,919 2,100　
まぐろ 9 34,020 241 823,290 3,417　
いさき 266 332,482 575 765,929 1,333　
たちうお 261 594,674 2,276　
ぼら 42 7,691 183　
たい 4,262 5,016,890 10,579 10,057,915 951　
ちだい 259 89,483 346　
ちぬ 64 37,847 950 424,718 447　
れんこ 155 85,823 552　
めんたい 560 457,462 817　
すずき 32 22,200 504 337,585 670　
ぐち 74 105,011 1,410　
はぎ 13 5,616 732 497,495 680　
かれい 18 27,658 1,169 1,571,882 1,344　
ひらめ 1,077 2,982,633 1,382 3,329,632 2,410　
めばる 7 8,974 1,290 2,366,236 1,835　
ほご 2 1,836 382 437,515 1,146　
あいなめ 23 15,119 663　
おこぜ 11 19,575 282 591,815 2,095　
こち 132 57,627 438　
たなご 114 63,923 560　
べら 10 15,415 230 368,137 1,599　
むつ 　
さごし 181 186,973 1,035　
わち 　
はも 4,110 2,156,159 525　
あなご 49 109,347 243 625,861 2,577　
えい 8 1,707 203　
さけ 454 1,210,557 1,498 3,932,108 2,625　
ふぐ 17 10,477 635　
いか 676 756,432 2,902 3,745,089 1,291　
たこ 2,951 5,318,297 1,802　
かに 67 97,277 1,452　
うに 6 145,260 23,429　
なまこ 　
えび 3,865 6,423,831 1,662　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 25 29,700 1,188　
はまぐり 13 33,696 2,592　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 8 6,977 1,296 1,293,655 998　
あわび 6 55,550 8,960　
とり貝 3 21,870 8,412　
みる貝 40 119,341 2,988　
その他貝類 453 550,857 1,215　
あゆ 66 142,884 2,168　
うなぎ 698 4,516,131 6,475　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 87 109,242 2,598 1,646,874 634　
かき 23 19,872 864　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

10,403 17,043,015 58 143,367計 87 109,242　 54,008 69,772,012 1,292
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